CFB2-400 Stock CFB2-400 Price CFB2-400 Electronics CFB2-400 Components
CFB2-400 Inventory CFB2-400 Digikey Supplier CFB2-400 Order CFB2-400 Online
Inquiry CFB2-400 CFB2-400 Image CFB2-400 Picture CFB2-400 PDF
CFB2-400 Datasheet Download CFB2-400 Datasheet Manufacturer Riedon
CFB2-400
Part Number CFB2-400
Manufacturer Riedon
Description CHAS MNT FUSE HOLDER W/ 400A FUS

Manufacturer Riedon Description CHAS MNT FUSE HOLDER W/ 400A FUS
Package / Case Quantity Available 50
Voltage 750V Termination Style Box Lug
Series CFB Other Names 696-1823
Orientation Horizontal Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fuseholder Type Block Fuse Type Bolt Down
Fuse Size - For Use With/Related Products Class T
Detailed Description Fuse Block 400A 750V 1 Circuit Bolt Down Chassis Mount Current Rating 400A
Contact Material Brass Contact Finish Nickel
CFB2-400 50pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CFB2-400 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CFB2-400 Riedon with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ CFB2-400 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CFB2-400
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CFB1-110 CHAS MNT FUSE HOLDER W/ 110A FUS Riedon 50 pcs
CFB.M19.GLA.C52JZ CONN INLINE PLUG 19PIN SLD CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB2-300 CHAS MNT FUSE HOLDER W/ 300A FUS Riedon 50 pcs
CFB.M16.GYC.C92JZ CONN PLUG MALE 16POS GOLD CRIMP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GYC.C92RZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS GOLD CRIMP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GLA.C72JZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GLA.C52RZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GLA.C72AZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M32.GLA.C92GZ CONN PLUG MALE 32POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB1-200 CHAS MNT FUSE HOLDER W/ 200A FUS Riedon 48 pcs
CFB200-48S48 IGBT Modules CINCON 1056 pcs
CFB.M19.GLA.C52GZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M16.GYC.C92NZ CONN PLUG MALE 16POS GOLD CRIMP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GYC.C72NZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS GOLD CRIMP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M32.GLA.C72GZ CONN PLUG MALE 32POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GLA.C92GZ CONN INLINE PLUG 19PIN SLD CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M26.GLA.C72RZ CONN PLUG MALE 26POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M32.SLA.C92GZ CONN PLUG MALE 32POS SOLDER CUP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.M19.GYC.C92NZ CONN PLUG MALE 19POS GOLD CRIMP LEMO 500 pcs
CFB.P15.GLA.C72GZ CONN INLINE PLUG LEMO 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.